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E Calculate Postage Booked At
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Event Details For : RW708229120IN

Date
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* Consignment Number

Booked On
22/07/2024 13:53:33

Time

16:47:53
112821
10:57:51
18:42:05
18:15:13
18:03:31
16:25:36
14:41:53
14:29:40

14:23:55

Destination Pincode
732101

Tariff  Article Type

41.30

Registered Letter

Delivery Location

Malda HO

Current Status : Item Delivered(Addressee)

Office

Mukdumpur SO
Mukdumpur SO
Mukdumpur SO
Malda RMS MA TMO
Malda RMS MA TMO
Malda RMS L2R
Malda RMS L2R
Malda RMS L2R
Malda RMS MATMO

Malda RMS MA TMO

Event

Item Delivered(Addressee)
Qut for Delivery
Item Received
ltem Dispatched
Item Received
Item Dispatched
Item Bagged
Item Received
Item Dispatched
Item Received

Quick helo @

Delivery Confirmed On
24/07/2024 16:47:53



To,

] The Public Information Officer, Ex-Officio,
/ Block Land and Land Reforms Office (English Bazar)
/ Mohan Rd, Mokdumpur, Malda,
/’ West Bengal — 732101

Subject: [Fo!'ow-upl Seeking PLOT information through RTI notice served on 24" of July 2024.

Dated: 29" of August 2024

Respected Sir / Ma’'am,

I'm Arijit Goswami, son of Shri Gour Pada Goswami, a resident of No. 1 Govt. Colony, Dreamland Colony,

PO + Dist — Malda, West Bengal, Pin — 732101, writing this letter seeking your kind attention on the plot
information request:

e Daag No R.S.615/1710 (L.R. 053) [JL 69 / Khaitan No 780]
e Daag NoR.S. 684 [JL69 /Khaitan No 399, 1252, 1253, 1237]

I've been waiting for the last one month with anticipation to hear from you, however, didn’t receive any

response in this regard till today though the India Post registered mail delivered on 24 of July 2024 as
per India Post consignment tracking system.

| request you to kindly furnish the dietails requesteAd,
Applicant mailing address:

Arijit Goswami

Flat No — 6, 2" Floor,
1/11A, Kalibari Lane,
Jadavpur, Kolkata — 700 032
Contact —+91-90074 68033
Email — garijit@gmail.com

Thanking you in anticipation.

Yours’ faithfully,
(Arijit Gosw:

Enclosures:
e Copy of RTl application
s India Post consignment tracking confirmation
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